1
Pressure Transducers
WIKA-A-10 Type
The WIKA pressure sensors are designed for continuous monitoring of oil,
gas, water, hydraulic and other pressure media in mobile equipment, industrial
hydraulics, compressors and process control equipment.
Economical price and rugged design allows the WIKA transducers to be designed
into O.E.M. machinery to give control and condition monitoring information. The

Thermal Error: ≤±1% Full Scale at 0 to 80°C (32 to 176°F)
Proof Pressure: 2 times full scale (1.7 times full scale for 1500 & 10000 psi)
Sales Order Code
MODEL NUMBER PRESSURE RANGE (GAUGE) OUTPUT PRESSURE CONNECTION
WIKA-A-10-016B 16 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-100B 100 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-400B 400 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-600B 600 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-200P 200 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-1K5P 1500 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-7K5P 7500 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-10KP 10000 psi 4-20 mA 1/2” NPT *
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
* Threads are to ANSI B1.20.1. As stated in the standard it is recommended that “sealing is accomplished by the means of a sealant applied to the thread”.
WIKA-BU-ENG-4041.pdf  -  10/24  -  ISSUE 3.0
Mounting details
Use 27mm Wrench to tighten
Accessories
For Panel meters (readouts) see APM bulletin